
outdura.sattler.com

THE TRUSTED BRAND FOR 100% SOLUTION-DYED ACRYLIC FABRIC

A CURATION OF OUTDURA’S NEWEST PERFORMANCE FABRICS

OVATION 4
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Even though the items on DESIGN SELECTOR will not be your 
exact frame choice, this is sure to give you a realistic idea of what 
your fabric application can look like.  It’s fun!

outdura.sattler.com

Available on our Outdura website, DESIGN 
SELECTOR allows you to choose any fabric 
combination from our line to drape on various 
seating pieces.

Outdura by Sattler Mission Statement

Our mission is to be the go-to manufacturer and 
supplier of superior fabrics for furniture, shade 
and marine applications providing worry-free 
living spaces.

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE 
WITHOUT COMPROMISE

WHAT MAKES US EXCEPTIONAL

Discover OVATION 4, a collection of 100% 
solution-dyed acrylic performance fabrics, curated 
in a beautiful assortment, to be used in the harshest 
outdoor elements as well as any room inside your 
home. 

Create your own designer looks with fabrics that are 
intended for real life:  sun, rain, kids, dogs, spills, and 
pure everyday enjoyment. 

Produced with pride in the USA, Outdura is the trust-
ed brand for performance fabric.  Made with superior 
quality and powered by Sattler, a world-wide leader in 
textiles since 1875.

	■  100% Solution-dyed Acrylic Fabric

	■  Bleach Cleanable

	■  Cut Yardage Service

	■  Fabrics are in-stock and ready to ship
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STARRY
NIGHT

Plateau Midnight

Laurel Midnight
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* Top left photo (top down): 
1. Confections Cobalt 10413
2. Labyrinth Navy 12001
3. ETC Midnight 2667
4. Moonbeam Cobalt 11311
5. Sync Night 11018
6. Saxon Navy 11206
7. Samba Midnite 10810
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Saxon Navy 11206 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm)*Moonbeam Cobalt 11311
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

Neptune 5433

Black 5405

Natural White 5409

Royal Navy 5442

Zinc 5457

Captain’s Navy 5403

SOLIDS**

Samba Midnite 10810Sync Night 11018Confections Cobalt 10413

Constantine Navy 12100  | Repeat: 27” x 27” (68.58 x 68.58 cm) *  

Plateau Midnight 11807 ETC Midnight 2667 Cavo Midnight 11900

Labyrinth Navy 12001
Repeat: 3 13/32” x 4 45/64”(8.636 x  11.938 cm) *

Laurel Midnight 11702
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) *
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MORNING
SKY

Bubbly Sky

Moonbeam Sky
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* Bottom right photo (top down): 
1. Samba Aqua 10811
2. Folklore Lotus 11602
3. Confections Sea 10404
4. Saxon Sky 11205
5. Cavo Aqua 11901
6. Constantine Aqua 12101
7. Wellfleet Sea 11500
8. Vivaldi Aqua 11112
9. Sync Aqua 11012

*
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Cadet Grey 5408 Aquatic 5436 Island Blue 5441

SOLIDS

Saxon Sky 11205 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm) *Constantine Aqua 12101 | Repeat: 27” x 27” (68.58 x 68.58 cm) *

Vivaldi Aqua 11112
Repeat:6 3/4” x 13 2/5” (17.145 x 34.036 cm)) *

Folklore Lotus 11602
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 10 3/5” (11.43 x 26.924 cm) *

Cavo Aqua 11901

Plateau Aqua 11804 Plateau Lotus 11802 

ETC Aqua 2666 ETC Lapis 2669

Confections Sea  10404 Sync Aqua 11012

Confections Sky 10401 Samba Aqua 10811

Bubbly Sky 10211

Wellfleet Sea 11500 | Repeat: 6” (15.24 cm) *Wellfleet Aqua 11502 | Repeat: 6” (15.24 cm) *
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Labyrinth Aqua 12002
Repeat: 3 13/32” x 4 45/64”(8.636 x  11.938 cm) *

Moonbeam Sky 11308
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *
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* Top right photo (top down): 
1. Kinzie Basil 7060
2. Samba Basil 10812
3. Moonbeam Basil 11307
4. Sync Basil 11014
5. Folklore Sage 11604
6. Cavo Sage 11902
7. Constantine Sage 12102
8. ETC Grass 2668
9. Laurel Hunter 11705

*
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Folklore Sage 11604
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 10 3/5” (11.43 x 26.924 cm) *

Plateau Sage 11801 Cavo Sage 11902 ETC Asparagus 2671 ETC Grass 2668

SOLIDS
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Laurel Hunter 11705
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) *

Laurel Thyme 11704
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) *

Natural White 5409 Sandstone 5445

Wren 5456 Taupe 5412

Olive 5428 Reseda 5463

Black 5405

**F
or

 fu
ll 

se
le

ct
io

n 
of

 S
ol

id
s,

 s
ee

 O
ut

du
ra

’s
 U

P
H

O
LS

T
E

R
Y 

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E
 S

O
LI

D
S

 s
w

at
ch

 c
ar

d.

Constantine Sage 12102 | Repeat: 27” x 27” (68.58 x 68.58 cm) *

Cavo Sage
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Palm Basil 10704 | Repeat: 27” x 12 9/10” (68.58 x 32.766 cm) *

Wellfleet Basil 11503 | Repeat: 6” (15.24 cm) *Kinzie Basil 7060 | Repeat: 4 1/2” (11.43 cm) *

SOLIDS

Natural White 5409

Canary 5424 

Sand 5419

Pesto 5432

Cadet Grey 5408

Olive 5428

Black 5405

Reseda 5463

Moonbeam Basil 11307
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

Moonbeam Hunter 11312
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

Samba Hunter 10813

Sync Basil 11014

Confections Spring 10400

Sync Forest Green 11015

Samba Basil 10812
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TAWNY
SUNSET

Labyrinth Ochre

Kinzie Chick
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* Top left photo (top down): 
1. Bubbly Chick 10203
2. Laurel Sorbet 11703
3. Solids Canary 5424
4. Palm Chick 10703
5. Sync Chick 11013
6. Constantine Ochre 12103
7. Plateau Sorbet 11809

*
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Folklore Sorbet 11603
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 10 3/5” (11.43 x 26.924 cm) *

Constantine Ochre 12103 | Repeat: 27” x 27” (68.58 x 68.58 cm)*

Labyrinth Ochre 12003 
Repeat: 3 13/32” x 4 45/64”(8.636 x  11.938 cm) *

Kinzie Chick 7067 | Repeat: 4 1/2” (11.43 cm) * Chic Ecru 10301* Palm Chick 10703 | Repeat: 27” x 12 9/10” (68.58 x 32.766 cm) *

Laurel Sorbet 11703
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) *

Sync Chick 11013

Plateau Sorbet 11809

Bubbly Chick 10203

Canary 5424 Cadet Grey 5408Sandstone 5445

SOLIDS

Natural White 5409
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WINTER

Chic Linen

Vivaldi Ecru
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* Bottom left photo (top down): 
1. Plateau Snow 11800
2. Moonbeam Creme 11301
3. Plateau Ecru 11806
4. Folklore Ecru 11600
5. Samba Pewter 10802
6. Palm Taupe 10701
7. Sync Smoke 11006
8. Saxon Almond 11208
9. Cavo Taupe 11905

*
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Folklore Ecru 11600
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 10 3/5” (11.43 x 26.924 cm) *

Laurel Ecru 11700
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) * SOLIDS

Natural White 5409

Khaki 5411 Antique Beige 5406

Sand 5419

Cadet Grey 5408

Stucco 5459

ETC Natural 2662

Cavo Linen 11904

Samba Pewter 10802 Plateau Ecru 11806

Plateau Sand 11808

Sync Creme 11000

ETC Fawn 2663 Saxon Linen 11200 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm) *

Moonbeam Creme 11301
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

Linen 5413
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SOLIDS

SOLIDS

Linen 5413

Stone 5438 Taupe 5412 Black 5405
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Plateau Snow 11800 Cavo Taupe 11905Samba Sand 10803 Sync Smoke 11006

Vivaldi Ecru 11103
Repeat:6 3/4” x 13 2/5” (17.145 x 34.036 cm)) *

Palm Taupe 10701 | Repeat: 27” x 12 9/10” (68.58 x 32.766 cm) *

Saxon Almond 11208 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm) *

Chic Linen 10302 *

Natural White 5409 Sand 5419 Khaki 5411 Antique Beige 5406

Cadet Grey 5408Stucco 5459
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OUT

Sync Coco

Saxon Graphite
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* Bottom right photo (top down): 
1. Cavo Smoke 11903
2. Chic Smoke 10303
3. Laurel Graphite 11701
4. Plateau Smoke 11805
5. Folklore Graphite 11601
6. Samba Steel 10807
7. Moonbeam Coal 11316
8. Wellfleet Steel 11501
9. ETC Coal 2670

*
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Laurel Graphite 11701
Repeat: 13 1/2 x 13 3/5” (34.29 x 34.544 cm) *

Labyrinth Smoke 12004
Repeat: 3 13/32” x 4 45/64”(8.636 x  11.938 cm) *

Labyrinth Coal 12000
Repeat: 3 13/32” x 4 45/64”(8.636 x  11.938 cm) *

Constantine Coal 12104 | Repeat: 27” x 27” (68.58 x 68.58 cm) *

Cavo Smoke 11903 ETC Smoke 2664Plateau Graphite 11803 ETC Coal 2670Plateau Smoke 11805 Cavo Graphite 11906ETC Steel 2665

Folklore Graphite 11601
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 10 3/5” (11.43 x 26.924 cm) *

Wellfleet Steel 11501 | Repeat: 6” (15.24 cm) *

**F
or

 fu
ll 

se
le

ct
io

n 
of

 S
ol

id
s,

 s
ee

 O
ut

du
ra

’s
 U

P
H

O
LS

T
E

R
Y 

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E
 S

O
LI

D
S

 s
w

at
ch

 c
ar

d.



3
3

3
2

O
V

A
T

IO
N

 4
 N

IG
H

T
 O

U
T

 |
 P

A
G

E

O
V

A
T

IO
N

 4
 N

IG
H

T
 O

U
T

 |
 P

A
G

E

* A
ll 

fa
br

ic
 im

ag
es

 s
ho

w
n 

ar
e 

re
du

ce
d 

to
 5

0
%

 o
f t

he
ir 

or
ig

in
al

 s
iz

e.

Palm Smoke 10702 | Repeat: 27” x 12 9/10” (68.58 x 32.766 cm)* Saxon Smoke 11201 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm) *

Saxon Graphite 11207 | Repeat: 9” x 3 2/5” (22.86 x 8.636 cm) *

Chic Sand 10300 * Chic Smoke 10303 *

Confections Smoke 10402 Samba Smoke 10804 Confections Graphite 10408

Samba Steel 10807

Samba Coal 10808

Confections Coal 10407

Sync Coco 11010

SOLIDS SOLIDS

Natural White 5409 Sand 5419 Zinc 5457 Black 5405Ivory 5430 Kona 5426Cadet Grey 5408

Moonbeam Coin 11304
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

Moonbeam Coal 11316
Repeat: 4 1/2” x 5 2/5” (11.43 x 13.716 cm) *

**F
or

 fu
ll 

se
le

ct
io

n 
of

 S
ol

id
s,

 s
ee

 O
ut

du
ra

’s
 U

P
H

O
LS

T
E

R
Y 

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E
 S

O
LI

D
S

 s
w

at
ch

 c
ar

d.



3
5

3
4

O
V

A
T

IO
N

 4
 I

N
D

E
X

 |
 P

A
G

E

O
V

A
T

IO
N

 4
 I

N
D

E
X

 |
 P

A
G

E

PATTERN COLOR PART N° ABRASION PAGE PATTERN COLOR PART N° ABRASION PAGE

Bubbly Chick 10203 60,000 21

Bubbly Sky 10211 60,000 11

Cavo Midnight 11900 30,000 6

Cavo Aqua 11901 30,000 10

Cavo Sage 11902 30,000 14

Cavo Smoke 11903 30,000 30

Cavo Linen 11904 30,000 24

Cavo Taupe 11905 30,000 27

Cavo Graphite 11906 30,000 31

Chic Sand 10300 60,000 32

Chic Ecru 10301 60,000 20

Chic Linen 10302 60,000 27

Chic Smoke 10303 60,000 32

Confections Spring 10400 60,000 17

Confections Sky 10401 60,000 11

Confections Smoke 10402 60,000 32

Confections Sea 10404 60,000 11

Confections Coal 10407 60,000 33

Confections Graphite 10408 60,000 32

Confections Cobalt 10413 60,000 6

Constantine Navy 12100 60,000 6

Constantine Aqua 12101 60,000 10

Constantine Sage 12102 60,000 14

Constantine Ochre 12103 60,000 20

Constantine Coal 12104 60,000 30

ETC Natural 2662 30,000 24

ETC Fawn 2663 30,000 24

ETC Smoke 2664 30,000 31

ETC Steel 2665 30,000 30

ETC Aqua 2666 30,000 10

ETC Midnight 2667 30,000 6

ETC Grass 2668 30,000 14

ETC Lapis 2669 30,000 10

ETC Coal 2670 30,000 31

ETC Asparagus 2671 30,000 14

Folklore Ecru 11600 30,000 24

Folklore Graphite 11601 30,000 31

Folklore Lotus 11602 30,000 10

Folklore Sorbet 11603 30,000 20

Folklore Sage 11604 30,000 14

Kinzie Basil 7060 60,000 16

Kinzie Chick 7067 60,000 20

Labyrinth Coal 12000 30,000 31

Labyrinth Navy 12001 30,000 6

Labyrinth Aqua 12002 30,000 10

Labyrinth Ochre 12003 30,000 20

Labyrinth Smoke 12004 30,000 30
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PATTERN COLOR PART N° ABRASION PAGE PATTERN COLOR PART N° ABRASION PAGE

Laurel Ecru 11700 30,000 24

Laurel Graphite 11701 30,000 30

Laurel Midnight 11702 30,000 6

Laurel Sorbet 11703 30,000 21

Laurel Thyme 11704 30,000 15

Laurel Hunter 11705 30,000 15

Moonbeam Crème 11301 60,000 25

Moonbeam Coin 11304 60,000 33

Moonbeam Basil 11307 60,000 17

Moonbeam Sky 11308 60,000 11

Moonbeam Cobalt 11311 60,000 7

Moonbeam Hunter 11312 60,000 17

Moonbeam Coal 11316 60,000 33

Palm Taupe 10701 30,000 26

Palm Smoke 10702 30,000 32

Palm Chick 10703 30,000 21

Palm Basil 10704 30,000 16

Plateau Snow 11800 60,000 26

Plateau Sage 11801 60,000 14

Plateau Lotus 11802 60,000 10

Plateau Graphite 11803 60,000 30

Plateau Aqua 11804 60,000 10

Plateau Smoke 11805 60,000 30

Plateau Ecru 11806 60,000 24

Plateau Midnight 11807 60,000 6

Plateau Sand 11808 60,000 24

Plateau Sorbet 11809 60,000 21

Samba Pewter 10802 60,000 24

Samba Sand 10803 60,000 26

Samba Smoke 10804 60,000 32

Samba Steel 10807 60,000 33

Samba Coal 10808 60,000 33

Samba Midnite 10810 60,000 7

Samba Aqua 10811 60,000 11

Samba Basil 10812 60,000 17

Samba Hunter 10813 60,000 17

Saxon Linen 11200 30,000 25

Saxon Smoke 11201 30,000 32

Saxon Sky 11205 30,000 11

Saxon Navy 11206 30,000 7

Saxon Graphite 11207 30,000 33

Saxon Almond 11208 30,000 27

Sync Crème 11000 30,000 24

Sync Smoke 11006 30,000 27

Sync Coco 11010 30,000 33
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FABRIC SPECIFICATIONS

Standard Roll Length 55 – 65 yards

Finished Weight 7.75 – 16 oz/sq.yd.

Finished Width 54 inches

Laurel Ecru Wellfleet Steel Constantine Navy

PATTERN COLOR PART N° ABRASION PAGE

OUTDURA
WHAT TO KNOW

DURABLE, BEAUTIFUL,
PERFORMANCE FABRICS

Produced with the highest quality standards 
in the industry.

100% SOLUTION-DYED ACRYLIC
The saturation into each pigment, not 
just on the surface, keeps the true color 
for a longer period of time providing 
years of enjoyment with any Outdura 
fabric choice.

BRIGHT COLORS
WITH A HIGH LUMINOSITY
Performance characteristics are an inte-
gral part of the fabric construction and 
allow the colors to illuminate and retain 
their original hue.

UV FADE RESISTANT
Protection is spun into each fiber ex-
ceeding 1,500 hours testing, so that 
colorfastness remains through sun & 
weather exposure.

STAIN & WATER RESISTANT
Scoring 90 of 100 on the strict AATCC 
spray test, the performance rating 
proves the superior surface finish repels 
water and prevents excessive moisture 
to penetrate, making this the perfect 
fabric for outdoor use as well as kid and 
pet-friendly indoor furniture.

MOLD & MILDEW RESISTANT
Fibers will not hold moisture - keeping 
dirt and grime cleared from fabric is key 
to the prevention of mold & mildew.

BREATHABLE
Allows air to pass through, creating com-
fortable, airy fabrics that are impervious 
to the outdoor elements as well as spills.

BLEACH CLEANABLE
Normal Cleaning: Remove loose dirt. 
Prepare a mixture of lukewarm water 
and mild soap. Rub in mixture with a soft 
brush and allow to thoroughly soak into 
the fabric. Rinse and air dry.

Stubborn Stains: Remove as much 
surface dirt as possible. Soak fabric for 
1 hour with a mixture of 1 gallon cold 
water, ½ cup bleach, and ½ cup mild 
soap. Rub in with a soft brush and rinse 
thoroughly with cold to lukewarm water. 
Air dry. 

For more on how to clean, visit our web-
site at outdura.sattler.com

Note: Subject to change depending on technical upgrades. Values indicated without their 
specific tolerance levels are nominal values with a tolerance of ±5 %. All data presented 
is given to the best of our current knowledge for guidance purposes and is not legally 
binding. The technical data in the material data sheet is based on experience from current 
productions and does not constitute any quality agreement. This data refers to goods in 
originally manufactured condition without any processing or handling by the customer. 
The given data is for information only and merely serves as a guide. It will in no way 
release the customer from checking the suitability of the intended use or of any resulting 
liability, before processing and/or treatment.

Printing and typographical errors reserved. Possible color deviations between the photo-
graphic representation and the materials in nature are technical and printing-related.

Sync Aqua 11012 30,000 11

Sync Chick 11013 30,000 21

Sync Basil 11014 30,000 17

Sync Forest Green 11015 30,000 17

Sync Night 11018 30,000 7

Vivaldi Ecru 11103 30,000 26

Vivaldi Aqua 11112 30,000 11

Wellfleet Sea 11500 30,000 10

Wellfleet Steel 11501 30,000 31

Wellfleet Aqua 11502 30,000 10

Wellfleet Basil 11503 30,000 16
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866-OUTDURA (688-3872)
Sales-USA@sattler.com

447 Main Street 
Hudson, NC 28638, USA

outdura.sattler.com
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